GATEWAY   WALL PACK SERIES: QUICK SHIPTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 02132026
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: GEWP-SM-LW40-80C-CG-T3-UN-BZ-QS
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Public Areas, Building Facades, Corridors,
Stairways, Transportation Settings, Schools, and more
•	 5 Day Quick Ship for orders under 50 fixtures. Consult factory
for large quantities or additional fixture options.
•	 Available in small and medium sizes with Type 3 optics
•	 Tamper-resistant Torx® fasteners with center pin reject
•	 Fixture is certified to UL standards for Wet Location. IK10 Listed
per IEC60068. IP65 certified per IEC60589.
•	 This product complies with the Buy American Act (BAA)
when specifiying BAA option
•	 The GEWP Series is covered by the New Star Promise
GEWP Series
GEWP                                                                                                                                                          40 80C CG
Series Size-Lumen Output*
Small (6.4” wide)
SM-LW = 11W/1500L
SM-MD = 15W/2000L
SM-HG = 21W/2700L
SM-CL = Custom Lumen Output**
Medium (11.88” wide)
MD-LW = 44W/5500L
MD-MD = 61W/7500L
MD-HG = 78W/10000L
MD-CL = Custom Lumen Output**
Color Temp.
40 = 4000K
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
Lens
CG = Clear Glass
*See pg. 3 for Performance Data
**Must be specified at time of quote. Must not exceed fixture maximum output.
T3 UN BZ QS
Optics
T3 = Type 3
Voltage
UN = Universal (120V-277V)
Finish
BZ = Bronze
Options
EM = Emergency Battery*
OC = Occupancy Sensor Sensor*
PC = Photocell Sensor (button style)*
EMCT = Cold Weather Emergency Battery (10W)
DD = Dual Driver**
BAA = Buy American Act
L90 = Optical Module Rotated 90° Left
R90 = Optical Module Rotated 90° Right
*N/A with GEWP-SM.
**Available for MD only. Not Available with EM or EMCT
Quick Ship
QS = Quick Ship
Optional
GATEWAY   WALL PACK SERIES: QUICK SHIPTM
          HEIGHT (A) DEPTH (B) WIDTH (C)
GEWP-SM 5.60” 4.40” 6.40”
GEWP-MD 9.80” 6.88” 11.88”
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
2 02132026
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION: Die-cast aluminum frame and housing with integral